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The Super Mini Series

10101L/W/W

10101L/B/W

10101LA/W/W

White

White

Black

White

1W

1W

1W

2W

30mm

30mm

30mm

55mm

100

100

100

100

Requires 350mA driver

Requires 350mA driver

Requires 350mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

350mA

350mA

350mA

700mA

12mm

12mm

12mm

27mm

100cm

100cm

100cm

200cm

10101L/W/W

10101L/W/BL

10101L/B/W

10101LA/W/W

3000K

-

3000K

3000K

95lm

-

95lm

190lm

Warm white

Blue

Warm white

Warm white

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

-

-

-

36°

10101LA  |  2W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

36mm34mm

10101L/W/W

10101L   |  1W  |  LED  |  Aluminium Driver can not pass through the cut-out hole.

10101L/B/W

16mm

16mm

21mm

21mm

10101L/W/BL

10101LA/W/W

10101L   |  1W  |  LED  |  Aluminium Driver can not pass through the cut-out hole.

Driver can not pass through the cut-out hole.
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10103B  |  3W  |  COB  |  Aluminium	

CCT V

42mm
28mmSuitable for

89004 driver.

Recessed Spots Fixed LED < 36

Mini Spots
Aluminium

10103B/W/C

10103B/AL/W

10103C/B/W

10103B/W/V

10103B/B/V

White

Aluminium

Black

White

Black

1W/2W

1W/2W

3W

3W

3W

50mm

50mm

38mm

38mm

38mm

100

100

100

100

100

Requires 350mA/700mA driver

Requires 350mA/700mA driver

Requires 350mA driver

Requires 350mA driver

Requires 350mA driver

350mA/700mA

350mA/700mA

350mA

350mA

350mA

35mm

35mm

36mm

35mm

35mm

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

Cool white

Warm white

Warm white

CCT V

CCT V

4000K

3000K

3000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

200lm@2W

200lm@2W

300lm

300lm

300lm

40°

40°

40°

36°

36°

10103B  |  1W/2W  |  COB  |  Aluminium 1W@350mA / 2W@700mA.

42mm
35mm

10103B/AL/W

10103B/W/V

10103B/W/C

10103B  |  3W  |  COB  |  Aluminium	

CCT V

42mm
28mmSuitable for

89004 driver.

10103C  |  3W  |  COB  |  Aluminium	

42mm
28mmSuitable for

89004 driver.

10103B/B/V

10103C/B/W
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10103E/W/B/W 10103E/W/BS/W 10103E/B/BS/W

The 3W Dark Light Range
Aluminium
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10103E/W/B/W

10103E/W/BS/W

10103E/B/BS/W

White

White

Black

Black

Brass

Brass

3W

3W

3W

60mm

60mm

60mm

50

50

50

Requires 350mA driver

Requires 350mA driver

Requires 350mA driver

350mA

350mA

350mA

44mm

44mm

44mm

40cm

40cm

40cm

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light ColourReflector CCT

(K)

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

3000K

3000K

3000K

240lm

240lm

240lm

36°

36°

36°

10103E/W/BS/W

10103E/B/BS/W

10103E/W/B/W

The 3W Dark Light Range
Aluminium

Suitable for
89004 driver.10103E/B/BS/W

50mm 52mm

50mm 52mm

10103E  |  3W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

Suitable for
89004 driver.10103E/W/B/W

10103E  |  3W  |  COB  |  Aluminium
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10108R/W/W

10108R/B/W

10107DC/B/W

10108D1/W/W

White

Black

Black

White

8W

8W

7W

8W

230V

230V

230V

230V

50mm

50mm

110mm

105mm

50

50

50

50

Complete with 350mA driver

Complete with 350mA driver

Complete with 300mA driver

Complete with 300mA driver

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

68mm

68mm

55mm

73mm

-

-

15cm

-

60°

60°

50°

36°

750lm

750lm

560lm

560lm

10108R   |  8W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

10108R/B/W10108R/W/W

81mm
50mm

The 7W /8W Range

10108R/W/W

10108R/B/W

10107DC/B/W

67mm
83mm

10107DC   |  7W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

10108D1  |  8W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

85mm88mm

10107DC/B/W

10108D1/W/W
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10108A  |  8W  |  COB  |  Aluminium  |  Asymmetric reflector

74mm81mm

Recessed Spots Fixed LED < 40

50108A  |  8W  |  COB  |  Aluminium  |  Asymmetric reflector

74mm82mm

82mm

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

10108A/W/W

50108A/W/W

Complete with 350mA driver

Complete with 350mA driver

White

White

8W

8W

230V

230V

68mm

73x73mm

85mm

85mm

Warm white

Warm white

3000K

3000K

560lm

560lm

50°

50°

20

50

The 8W Asymmetric
Range

10108A/W/W

50108A/W/W
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The 12W Dark Light Range
Aluminium

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

10112TD/B/W Black Warm white 3000K 20°12W 960lm 82mm 100mm 50 Complete with 300mA driver230V

10112TD  |  12W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

90mm 80mm

10112TD/B/W
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050182RB  |  Double Square base for 10112HA  |  Aluminium

050182RB/W  White

050182  |  Rings for 10112HA  |  Aluminium

050182/W  White

11mm

74mm

050182R  |  Round base for 10112HA  |  Aluminium

050182R/W  White

91mm

050182RA  |  Square base for 10112HA  |  Aluminium

050182RA/W  White

050182RB/BS  Brass050182RB/B  Black

050182/B  Black 050182/BS  Brass

050182R/BS  Brass050182R/B  Black

050182RA/BS  Brass050182RA/B  Black

91mm

91mm

175mm

91mm

The Mix & Match Range

10112HA  |  12W  |  COB  |  Aluminium GU10 version on page 7.

10112HA/W/W 10112HA/B/W

10112HA/W/W

10112HA/B/W

White

Black

12W

12W

700mA

700mA

135mm

135mm

50

50

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

Warm white

Warm white

3000K

3000K

66mm

66mm

40cm

40cm

38°

38°

1100lm

1100lm

94mm72mm

10112HA/B/W
10112HA/W/W
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10115FD/W/V

10110FD/B/V

10105FD/W/W

The Dark Light Pro Range
Aluminium CCT V

Class

White

Black

White

Colour

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

Light Colour

130mm

130mm

150mm

50

50

20

Complete with 300mA driver

Complete with 300mA driver

Complete with 350mA driver

Notes

3000K-3500K-4000K 

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

10W

10W

15W

Watts

68mm

68mm

82mm

800lm

800lm

1275lm

10110FD/W/V

10110FD/B/V

10115FD/W/V

Order Code

24°

24°

24°

Beam
Angle

Lumen 
(lm)

230V

230V

230V

InputCCT
(K)

10110FD/B/V

10110FD  |  10W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

10110FD/W/V

CCT V

75mm
100mm

10115FD/W/V

10115FD  |  15W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

CCT V

92mm
120mm
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The Dark Light Pro Range
Aluminium

Recessed Spots Fixed LED < 44

10115FD  |  15W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

10115FD/B/W 10115FD/W/W

92mm
120mm

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

Complete with 300mA driver

Complete with 300mA driver

Complete with 350mA driver 

Complete with 350mA driver

10105FD/W/W

10105FD/B/W

10115FD/W/W

10115FD/B/W

White

Black

White

Black

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

5W

5W

15W

15W

300lm

300lm

1275lm

1275lm

50

50

20

20

50mm

50mm

82mm

82mm

120mm

120mm

150mm

150mm

230V

230V

230V

230V

24°

24°

24°

24°

10105FD  |  5W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

55mm
95mm

10105FD/B/W 10105FD/W/W
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10107Z/B/W 10112Z/W/W 10120Z/B/W

45 > Recessed Spots Fixed LED

The Retro Dark Light Range
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10120Z/B/W10120Z/W/W

10120Z   |  20W  |  COB  |  Aluminium + plastic

10107Z/W/W

10107Z/B/W

10112Z/W/W

10112Z/B/W

10120Z/W/W

10120Z/B/W

Complete with 160mA driver

Complete with 160mA driver

Complete with 300mA driver

Complete with 300mA driver

Complete with 500mA driver

Complete with 500mA driver

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

7W

7W

12W

12W

20W

20W

560lm

560lm

960lm

960lm

1600lm

1600lm

45°

45°

45°

45°

45°

45°

40

40

30

30

20

20

80mm

80mm

88mm

88mm

105mm

105mm

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

65mm

65mm

82mm

82mm

105mm

105mm

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

White

Black

White

Black

White

Black

The Retro Dark Light Range

Recessed Spots Fixed LED < 46

10107Z/B/W
10112Z/B/W

10120Z/W/W

Complete with
Black & Brass reflectors.
Optional White reflector

code 050378B/W.

Complete with
Black & Brass reflectors.
Optional White reflector

code 050378C/W.

Complete with
Black & Brass reflectors.
Optional White reflector

code 050378A/W.10107Z/B/W10107Z/W/W

10107Z   |  7W  |  COB  |  Aluminium + plastic

58mm

68mm

85mm

75mm

98mm

118mm

10112Z/B/W10112Z/W/W

10112Z   |  12W  |  COB  |  Aluminium + plastic
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The COB Dark Light Range 

10107RA	  |  7W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

CCT V

70mm 52mm

10112RA  |  12W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

CCT V

92mm 75mm

Class

White

Black

White

White

Colour

3W

3W

7W

12W

Watts

55mm

55mm

80mm

90mm

100

100

50

50

Requires 350mA driver

Requires 350mA driver

Complete with 160mA driver

Complete with 300mA driver

Notes

350mA

350mA

230V

230V

Input

40cm

40cm

-

-

38mm

38mm

55mm

75mm

10103LB/W/W

10103LB/B/W

10107RA/W/V

10112RA/W/V

Order Code

Warm white

Warm white

CCT V

CCT V

Light Colour

3000K

3000K

3000K-4000K-5000K

3000K-4000K-5000K

CCT
(K)

36°

36°

36°

36°

Beam 
Angle

300lm

300lm

500lm

900lm

Lumen 
(lm)

10103LB

10103LB

  |  3W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

  |  3W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

10103LB/W/W

10103LB/W/W

10103LB/B/W

10103LB/B/W

10107RA/W/V

10112RA/W/V

44mm

44mm

36mm

36mm
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The COB Dark Light Range 

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

10107D  |  7W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

71mm 75mm

ClassColour NotesInputOrder Code

White

White

White

95mm

100mm

110mm

50

50

30

Complete with 160mA driver

Complete with 300mA driver

Complete with 350mA driver

230V

230V

230V

65mm

72mm

83mm

10107D/W/V

10112D/W/V

10115D/W/V

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

Light Colour

3000K-4000K-5000K

3000K-4000K-5000K

3000K-4000K-5000K

7W

12W

15W

Watts

630lm

1080lm

1350lm

50°

50°

50°

Beam
Angle

Lumen 
(lm)

CCT
(K)

10112D

85mm83mm

10115D	  |  15W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

93mm 95mm

  |  12W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

10107D/W/V

10112D/W/V

10115D/W/V
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The Super Deep Dark Light Range 

10103J  |  3W  |  LED  |  Aluminium

10103J/W/W 10103J/B/W

82mm

30mm

Class

White

Black

White

Black

White

Colour

Warm white

Warm white

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

Light Colour

100mm

100mm

110mm

110mm

130mm

50

50

30

30

30

Complete with 700mA driver

Complete with 700mA driver

Complete with 160mA driver

Complete with 160mA driver

Complete with 160mA driver

Notes

3000K

3000K

3000K-3500K-4000K 

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

3W

3W

7W

7W

7W

CCT
(K) Watts

25mm

25mm

34mm

34mm

45mm

150lm

150lm

450lm

450lm

450lm

10103J/W/W

10103J/B/W

10107J/W/V	

10107J/B/V

10107JTR/W/V

Order Code

36°

36°

36°

36°

36°

Beam
Angle

Lumen 
(lm)

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

Input

10107J/B/V

10107J  |  7W  |  LED  |  Aluminium

10107J/W/V

CCT V

95mm

40mm

10107JTR  | 7W  |  LED  |  Trimless  |  Aluminium

CCT V

102mm

70mm

42mm

10107JTR/W/V
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10118DX	  |  18W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

CCT V

50mm

95mm

10112DX	  |  12W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

CCT V

42mm

80mm

10107DX	  |  7W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

CCT V

Class

White

White

White

Colour

60mm

70mm

80mm

50

30

20

Complete with 160mA driver

Complete with 300mA driver

Complete with 450mA driver

Notes

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

7W

12W

18W

CCT
(K) Watts

54mm

70mm

82mm

560lm

960lm

1440lm

10107DX/W/V

10112DX/W/V

10118DX/W/V

Order Code

36°

36°

36°

Beam
Angle

Lumen 
(lm)

230V

230V

230V

InputLight Colour

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

10107DX/W/V

10112DX/W/V

10118DX/W/V

The COB Dark Light Range
CCT V

10118DX/W/V

10112DX/W/V

10107DX/W/V

40mm

63mm
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47mm

10103H  |  3W  |  SMD  |  Aluminium

10103H/B/W 10103H/W/W

40mm

42mm

50103H   |  3W  |  SMD  |  Aluminium

50103H/B/W 50103H/W/W

46mm

46mm

10103H/W/W

10103H/B/W

50103H/W/W

50103H/B/W

White

Black

White

Black

3W

3W

3W

3W

230V

230V

230V

230V

70mm

70mm

70mm

70mm

60

60

60

60

Complete with 700mA driver

Complete with 700mA driver

Complete with 700mA driver

Complete with 700mA driver

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

35mm

35mm

38x38mm

38x38mm

38°

38°

38°

38°

160lm

160lm

160lm

160lm

Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)Order Code

51 > Recessed Spots Fixed LED

The Mirror Dark Light Range 
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Order Code

10110H/W/W

10110H/B/W

50110H/W/W

50012H/W/W

50012H/B/W

White

Black

White

White

Black

10W

10W

10W

12W

12W

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

60mm

60mm

60mm

80mm

80mm

40

40

40

40

40

Complete with 700mA driver

Complete with 700mA driver

Complete with 700mA driver

Complete with 700mA driver

Complete with 700mA driver

Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

75mm

75mm

68x68mm

140x36mm

140x36mm

38°

38°

38°

38°

38°

700lm

700lm

700lm

840lm

840lm

10110H/W/W 10110H/B/W
38mm

85mm

50110H/W/W
42mm

75mm

75mm

10110H   |  10W  |  SMD  |  Aluminium

50110H   |  10W  |  SMD  |  Aluminium

50012H   |  12W  |  SMD  |  Aluminium

50012H/W/W 50012H/B/W

45mm

147mm

42mm

Recessed Spots Fixed LED < 52

Order Code

The Mirror Dark Light Range 

50110H/W/W

10110H/W/W

10110H/B/W
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Suitable for 89030C driver.

Suitable for 89030C driver.

Suitable for 89008 driver.

10106DC  |  6W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

10106DC/B/W

10118DC  |  18W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

10118DC  |  18W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

10118DC/B/W

10118DC/W/W

Black

White

Black

6W

18W

18W

75mm

100mm

100mm

50

30

30

Requires 350mA driver

Requires 500mA driver

Requires 500mA driver

350mA

500mA

500mA

55mm

94mm

94mm

40cm

40cm

40cm

10106DC/B/W

10118DC/W/W

10118DC/B/W

3000K

3000K

3000K

570lm

1750lm

1750lm

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

36°

36°

36°

62mm

104mm

104mm

54mm

84mm

84mm

The COB Dark Light Range 

10106DC/B/W

10118DC/W/W
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10120X  |  20W  |  SMD  |  Aluminium

10120X/B/W

128mm
35mm

10106X/W/W

10106X/B/W

10120X/B/W

White

Black

Black

6W

6W

20W

230V

230V

230V

60mm

60mm

50mm

40

40

30

Complete with 150mA driver

Complete with 150mA driver

Complete with 450mA driver

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

3000K

3000K

3000K

75mm

75mm

116mm

38°

38°

38°

480lm

480lm

1600lm

10106X  |  6W  |  SMD  |  Aluminium

10106X/W/W

89mm
48mm

10106X  |  6W  |  SMD  |  Aluminium

10106X/B/W

89mm
48mm

Recessed Spots Fixed LED < 54

The Round Mirror Range10106X/W/W

10120X/B/W
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10107K/W/W

10107K/B/W

White

Black

Warm white

Warm white

3000K

3000K

35°

35°

6,5W

6,5W

550lm

550lm

40cm

40cm

76mm

76mm

100mm

100mm

30

30

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

700mA

700mA

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

050104/W  White 050104/B  Black 050104/C  Chrome 050104/BS  Brass

10107K  |  6,5W  |  COB  |  Aluminium Ring must be ordered separately.

10107K/W/W + 050104/B 10107K/B/W + 050104/BS

85mm 73mm

The COB Dark Light Range
Interchangeable Reflector
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050104/BS  Brass

Recessed Spots Fixed LED < 56

050280/W  White 050280/B  Black 050280/BS  Brass

10112K/W/W

10112K/B/W

White

Black

12W

12W

700mA

700mA

120mm

120mm

50

50

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

Warm white

Warm white

3000K

3000K

67mm

67mm

40cm

40cm

38°

38°

1100lm

1100lm

10107K/B/W + 050104/BS

10107K/W/W + 050104/B

10112K/B/W + 050280/W

10112K/W/W + 050280/B

The COB Dark Light Range
Interchangeable Reflector

10112K/W/W + 050280/B

10112K  |  12W  |  COB  |  Aluminium Reflector must be ordered separately.

73mm
102mm

10112K/B/W + 050280/BS

10112K  |  12W  |  COB  |  Aluminium Reflector must be ordered separately.

73mm
102mm
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50106B  |  6W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

50406B  |  16W  |  COB  |  Aluminium Adjustable version page 145.

47mm
93mm

93mm

50406B/W/W

50306B  |  12W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

50306B/W/W 50306B/B/W
47mm54mm

130mm

57 > Recessed Spots Fixed LED

White

Black

White

Black

White

6W

6W

12W

12W

16W

70mm

70mm

70mm

70mm

70mm

50

50

48

48

36

Complete with 135mA driver

Complete with 135mA driver

Complete with 300mA driver

Complete with 300mA driver

Complete with 400mA driver

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

50x45mm

50x45mm

124x45mm

124x45mm

85x85mm

50106B/W/W

50106B/B/W 

50306B/W/W

50306B/B/W

50406B/W/W

3000K 

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

480lm

480lm

960lm

960lm

1280lm

Warm white 

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

38°

38°

38°

38°

38°

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

Mirror Square Boxes
Aluminium

50106B/W/W 50106B/B/W

54mm

54mm

47mm

50306B/W/W

50106B/B/W



www.1-light.eu

50506B/W/W 50506B/B/W
47mm54mm

207mm

Recessed Spots Fixed LED < 58

50006B  |  40W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

50006B/W/W 47mm54mm

395mm

50506B/W/W

50506B/B/W

50006B/W/W

White

Black

White

20W

20W

40W

70mm

70mm

70mm

20

20

15

Complete with 500mA driver

Complete with 500mA driver

Complete with 1000mA driver

230V

230V

230V

200x45mm

200x45mm

386x45mm

Warm white 

Warm white

Warm white

3000K 

3000K

3000K

1600lm

1600lm

3200lm

38°

38°

38°

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

50506B  |  20W  |  COB  |  Aluminium Adjustable version page 145.

Mirror Square Boxes
Aluminium
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50202B/B/W

50202B  |  2x2W  |  LED  |  Aluminium

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

59 > Recessed Spots Fixed LED

50102B/W/W

50102B/B/W

50202B/W/W

50202B/B/W

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

2W

2W

2x2W

2x2W

160lm

160lm

2x160lm

2x160lm

30°

30°

30°

30°

100

100

60

60

60mm

60mm

60mm

60mm

30cm

30cm

30cm

30cm

36x36mm

36x36mm

66x36mm

66x36mm

700mA

700mA

700mA

700mA

White

Black

White

Black

Use 89004A driver

Use 89004A driver

Use 89006PA driver

Use 89006PA driver

Mini Shop Square Boxes
Aluminium

50102B/W/W

50102B  |  2W  |  LED  |  Aluminium

45mm

45mm 47mm

45mm

45mm 47mm

50102B/B/W

50102B  |  2W  |  LED  |  Aluminium

50202B/W/W

50202B  |  2x2W  |  LED  |  Aluminium

75mm

45mm

75mm

45mm

47mm

47mm
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47mm

106mm

45mm

146mm

45mm 47mm

47mm

281mm

45mm

50902B  |  10x2W  |  LED  |  Aluminium

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

50302B/W/W

50302B/B/W

50502B/W/W

50502B/B/W

50902B/W/W

50902B/B/W

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3x2W

3x2W

5x2W

5x2W

10x2W

10x2W

3x160lm

3x160lm

5x160lm

5x160lm

10x160lm

10x160lm

30°

30°

30°

30°

30°

30°

50

50

30

30

20

20

60mm

60mm

60mm

60mm

60mm

60mm

30cm

30cm

30cm

30cm

30cm

30cm

97x36mm

97x36mm

137x36mm

137x36mm

272x36mm

272x36mm

700mA

700mA

700mA

700mA

700mA

700mA

White

Black

White

Black

White

Black

Use 89008A driver

Use 89008A driver

Use 89015A driver

Use 89015A driver

Use 89030A driver

Use 89030A driver

50302B/W/W

50302B  |  3x2W  |  LED  |  Aluminium

50502B  |  5x2W  |  LED  |  Aluminium

50302B/B/W

50502B/W/W

50902B/W/W

50502B/B/W

50902B/B/W

50502B/B/W

50902B/W/W

Mini Shop Square Boxes
Aluminium
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50207B  |  2x6,5W  |  COB  |  Aluminium + steel

115mm

62mm 70mm

50107B/W/W

50207B/W/W

50307B/W/W

50507B/W/W

White

White

White

White

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

36°

36°

36°

36°

6,5W

2x6,5W

3x6,5W

5x6,5W

550lm

2x550lm

3x550lm

5x550lm

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm

57x57mm

108x57mm

150x57mm

240x57mm

90mm

90mm

90mm

90mm

60

36

24

16

Use 89008 driver

Use 89015 driver

Use 89020 driver

Use 1x89015 & 1x89020 drivers

350mA

350mA

350mA

350mA

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

70mm

250mm

62mm

50507B  |  5x6,5W  |  COB  |  Aluminium + steel

157mm

62mm 70mm

50307B  |  3x6,5W  |  COB  |  Aluminium + steel

62mm

62mm
70mm

50107B  |  6,5W  |  COB  |  Aluminium + steel

50307B/W/W

50107B/W/W

Medium Shop Square Boxes

50107B/W/W

50207B/W/W

50307B/W/W

50507B/W/W
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50406C  |  10W  |  SMD  |  Aluminium

50406C/B/W50406C/W/W

77mm

77mm
51mm

50906C  |  22W  |  SMD  |  Aluminium

50906C/W/W

107mm

107mm
51mm

Dark Light Tubes

50406C/W/W

50406C/B/W

50906C/W/W

White

Black

White

10W

10W

22W

70mm

70mm

70mm

30

30

18

Complete with 700mA driver

Complete with 700mA driver

Complete with 700mA driver

230V

230V

230V

68x68mm

68x68mm

96x96mm

Warm white 

Warm white

Warm white

3000K 

3000K

3000K

800lm

800lm

1760lm

25°

25°

25°

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)
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Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

10107WD/W/W

10107WD/W/V

10107M/W/W

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

Complete with 300mA driver

 Warm white

CCT V

 Warm white

3000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K

6,5W

6,5W

7W

600lm

650lm

490lm

36°

38°

40°

110mm

110mm

80mm

50 

50

50

700mA

700mA 

230V

75mm

75mm 

68mm

40cm

40cm

-

White

White

White

The COB IP54 Range

10107M  |  7W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

62mm
95mm

10107WD  |  6,5W  | COB  |  Aluminium

CCT V

10107WD  |  6,5W  | COB  |  Aluminium

78mm 90mm

78mm 88mm

10107WD/W/W

10107WD/W/V

10107M/W/W
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10108H/W/W

10108H  |  8W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

88mm
52mm

88mm
52mm

10108H/B/W

10108H  |  8W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

10108H/W/W

10108H/B/W

Complete with 200mA driver

Complete with 200mA driver

Warm white

Warm white

3000K

3000K

8W

8W

625lm

625lm

36°

36°

50

50

70mm

70mm

230V

230V

75mm

75mm

White

Black

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

The COB IP54 Dark Light
Range
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The IP65 Mini Range

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

10103M/W/C

10103M/W/W

10103M/B/W

10103M/AL/W

10102H/W/C

10102H/W/W

10102H/B/W

White

White

Black

Aluminium

White

White

Black

Cool white

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

Cool white

Warm white

Warm white

4000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

4000K

3000K

3000K

3W

3W

3W

3W

2W

2W

2W

30°

30°

30°

30°

30°

30°

30°

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

38mm

38mm

38mm

38mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

60cm

60cm

60cm

60cm

100cm

100cm

100cm

55mm

55mm

55mm

55mm

50mm

50mm

50mm

700mA

700mA

700mA

700mA

700mA

700mA

700mA

270lm

270lm

270lm

270lm

160lm

160lm

160lm

10103M/B/W

10103M/W/W

Suitable for
89004A driver.

10103M  |  3W  |  SMD  |  Aluminium

10103M/B/W

46mm
42mm

Suitable for
89004A driver.10103M/W/W

10103M  |  3W  |  SMD  |  Aluminium

10103M/W/C

46mm
42mm

Suitable for
89004A driver.

10103M  |  3W  |  SMD  |  Aluminium

10103M/AL/W

46mm
42mm

10102H   |  2W  |  LED  |  Aluminium

37mm 40mm

10102H/W/W 10102H/B/W

Driver can not pass through the cut-out hole.
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The 6,5W IP65 Project Range
Aluminium

10107H  |  6,5W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

70mm 70mm

10107H/W/C10107H/W/W

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Reflector Light Colour CCT

(K)

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

10107DL/W/W/V

10107DL/W/B/V

10107H/W/C

10107H/W/W

White

White

White

White

White

Black

-

-

CCT V

CCT V

Cool white

Warm white

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

4000K

3000K

6,5W

6,5W

6,5W

6,5W

650lm

650lm

600lm

600lm

38°

38°

36°

36°

47mm

47mm

60mm

60mm

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm

90mm

90mm

90mm

90mm

50

50

50

50

700mA

700mA

700mA

700mA

10107DL  |  6,5W  |  COB  |  Aluminium	

80mm
53mm

CCT V

10107DL  |  6,5W  |  COB  |  Aluminium	

80mm
53mm

CCT V

10107DL/W/W/V

10107DL/W/B/V
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10107DB  |  6,5W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

10107DB/W/W

10107DB/B/W

10112C/B/W

10112C/W/V

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

CCT V

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

6,5W

6,5W

12W

12W

500lm

500lm

1100lm

1200lm

36°

36°

40°

38°

80mm

80mm

120mm

100mm

50 

50

50

50

700mA

700mA

700mA

700mA

60mm

60mm

75mm

75mm

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm

White

Black

Black

White

10112P/AL/W

10107DB/B/W10107DB/W/W

10112C  |  12W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

10112C/B/W

95mm

83mm

86mm

86mm

10112C	  |  12W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

CCT V

80mm
64mm

The COB Curved Reflector IP65 Range

10112C/W/V

10107PA/W/V

10107PA/W/W
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Order Code

Watts Lumen
(lm) Input NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

10107PA/W/C

10107PA/W/W

10107PA/W/V

10112P/W/W

10112P/B/W

10112P/AL/W

White

White

White

White

Black

Aluminium

Cool white 

Warm white

CCT V

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

4000K 

3000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

6,5W

6,5W

6,5W

12W

12W

12W

650lm

650lm

650lm

1100lm

1100lm

1100lm

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

50

50

50

50

50

50

54mm

54mm

54mm

68mm

68mm

68mm

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm

70mm

70mm

70mm

105mm

105mm

105mm

700mA

700mA

700mA

700mA

700mA

700mA

Beam 
Angle Class

The COB IP64 & IP65 Range

10112P/B/W
10112P/W/W

10112P  |  12W  |  COB  |  Natural aluminium

10112P/AL/W

83mm 85mm

10112P/W/W

10112P  |  12W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

83mm 85mm

10112P/B/W

65mm

10107PA   |  6,5W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

50mm

10107PA	  |  6,5W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

CCT V

65mm 50mm
10107PA/W/V

10107PA/W/W 10107PA/W/C
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Floating Ring Range

050162/W  White 050162/B  Black 050162/DC  Dark Chrome

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

10112R/W/W

10112R/B/W

White

Black

Warm white

Warm white

3000K

3000K

12W

12W

1100lm

1100lm

50°

50°

50

50

68mm

68mm

40cm

40cm

110mm

110mm

80mm

80mm

700mA

700mA

10112R  |  12W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

10112R/B/W + 050162/W10112R/B/W

10112R  |  12W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

10112R/W/W + 050162/B

85mm 97mm

85mm 97mm

With ring

10112R/W/W
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10107WP/B/V

10107WP  |  6,5W  | COB  |  Aluminium

10107WP/W/V

CCT V

67mm 65mm

10112TP/B/V

The COB IP65 Dark Light Range

10112TP/B/W

10112TP/B/V

10112TP  |  12W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

10112TP/W/W

82mm 100mm

Recessed Spots Fixed LED < 70

10112TP/W/W

Class

White

Black

White

White

Black

White

Black

Colour

CCT V

CCT V

Warm white

Extra warm white

Warm white

CCT V

CCT V

Light Colour

90mm

90mm

110mm

110mm

110mm

100mm

100mm

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

Notes

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K

2700K

3000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

6,5W

6,5W

12W

12W

12W

12W

12W

Watts

56mm

56mm

75mm

75mm

75mm

75mm

75mm

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm

650lm

650lm

1100lm

1100lm

1100lm

1200lm

1200lm

38°

38°

38°

38°

38°

38°

38°

Beam
Angle

Lumen 
(lm)

700mA

700mA

700mA

700mA

700mA

700mA 

700mA

Input

10107WP/W/V

10107WP/B/V

10112TP/W/W

10112TP/W/EW

10112TP/B/W

10112TP/W/V

10112TP/B/V

Order Code CCT
(K)

10112TP  |  12W  |  COB  |  Aluminium

10112TP/W/V

82mm 81mm

CCT V
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Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

Complete with 500mA driver

Complete with 500mA driver

Requires 350mA driver

Complete with dimmable driver

Complete with dimmable driver

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

10106V/W/W

10106V/B/W

10103NP/AL/W/35

10106P/W/C

10106P/W/W

10110P/W/C

10110P/W/W

White

Black

Aluminium

White

White

White

White

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

Cool white

Warm white

Cool white

Warm white

3000K

3000K

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

3000K

6W

6W

3x1W

6W

6W

12W

12W

25°

25°

35°

100°

100°

38°

38°

12

12

50

48

48

48

48

94mm

94mm

70mm

67mm

67mm

75mm

75mm

-

-

200cm

-

-

40cm

40cm

100mm

100mm

70mm

70mm

70mm

110mm

110mm

100-240V

100-240V

350mA

230V

230V

700mA

700mA

460lm

460lm

135lm

570lm

570lm

1100lm

1100lm

10103NP/AL/W/35 Suitable for
89004 driver.

10103NP  |  3x1W  |  LED  |  Natural aluminium

80mm
52mm

10106V  |  6W  |  COB  |  Aluminium + glass

10106V/B/W10106V/W/W
81mm

110mm

The IP65 Range

87mm
47mm

10106P/W/W

10106P  |  6W  |  SMD  |  Dimmable  |  Plastic

10106P/W/W
10106V/W/W

10106V/B/W

71 > Recessed Spots Fixed LED

10106P/W/C

10110P/W/C

10110P  |  12W  |  COB  |  Aluminium  

85mm 80mm

10110P/W/W
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10107PV  |  7W  |  SMD  |  Dimmable  |  Plastic

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

AC LED10107PV/W/V White CCT V 2700K-3000K-4000K 7W 600lm 38° 4872mm30cm 40mm230V

30mm
85mm

Recessed Spots Fixed LED < 72

The IP65 CCT V

10107PV/W/V
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10106PF/W Warm white 3000K 40o6W 500lm 40cm 68mm 90mm 20 Requires 350mA driver350mA

050042/W  White 050042/B  Black 050042/C  Chrome

Dimensions are complete with the ring.

83mm 70mm

Ring must be ordered separately.10106PF  |  6W  |  COB  |  Fire Rated  |  Aluminium

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesLight Colour CCT

(K)

The Fire Rated IP65 Range

10106PF/W
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10107DF/W

10107DFV/W/V

White

White

7W

7W

500lm

510lm

230V

230V

Complete with dimmable driver

Complete with dimmable driver

80mm

80mm

36

36

Warm white

CCT V

3000K

2700K-3200K-4000K

65mm

65mm

60°

60°

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

10107DF/W + 050178/B

10106PF/W + 050042/C

10107DFV  |  7W  |  SMD  |  Fire Rated  |  Metal + plastic Complete with white ring.

Optional rings.
Order code

050178/B Black
050178/C Chrome

Optional rings.
Order code

050178/B Black
050178/C Chrome

88mm 73mm

88mm 73mm

10107DF  |  7W  |  SMD  |  Fire Rated  |  Metal + plastic Complete with white ring.

The Fire Rated IP65 Range

10107DF/W

10107DFV/W/V
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The LED Decorative Range

10106L  |  6W  |  LED  |  Aluminium Use driver 89006P.

40mm 76mm

10106L/W/W

10108J  |  8W  |  COB + SMD  |  Aluminium

24°

62mm
90mm

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

10107HA  |  6,5W  |  COB  |  Aluminium  

10107HA/W/V

10108J/W/W

10107HA/B/V

CCT V

80mm

60mm

10107HA/B/V Complete with  
Black & Brass reflectors.

10107HA/W/V Complete with 
Black, White & Brass reflectors.

Warm white

CCT V

CCT V

Warm white

3000K

3000K-3500K-4000K 

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K

8W

6,5W

6,5W

6W

560lm

650lm

650lm

360lm

24°

38°

38°

40°

-

40cm

40cm

40cm

70mm

68mm

68mm

33mm

100mm

80mm

80mm

80mm

30

50

50

50

Complete with 200mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 350mA driver

230V

700mA

700mA

350mA

10108J/W/W

10107HA/W/V

10107HA/B/V

10106L/W/W

White

White

Black

White

Trim Lit.
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10107A  |  7W  |  SMD  |  Aluminium

10107A/W/W

Semi-Recessed.

65mm 57mm

10107A  |  7W  |  SMD  |  Aluminium

10107A/B/W

10107A/B/W

Semi-Recessed.

65mm 57mm

White

Black

White

Black

Colour

7W

7W

12W

12W

Watts

40mm

40mm

40mm

40mm

50

50

50

50

Complete with 180mA driver

Complete with 180mA driver

Complete with 300mA driver

Complete with 300mA driver

Notes

230V

230V

230V

230V

Input

54mm

54mm

72mm

72mm

10107A/W/W

10107A/B/W

10112A/W/W

10112A/B/W

Order Code

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

Light Colour CCT
(K)

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

38°

38°

38°

38°

Beam 
Angle Class

600lm

600lm

1100lm

1100lm

Lumen 
(lm)

10112A/W/W

10112A/W/W

10112A  |  12W  |  SMD  |  Aluminium Semi-Recessed.

84mm 70mm

10112A/B/W

10112A  |  12W  |  SMD  |  Aluminium Semi-Recessed.

84mm 70mm

Semi-Recessed Range
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Suitable for
89004 driver.10103BTR/W/W

10103BTR   |  3W  |  COB  |  Trimless  |  Aluminium

2-Step reflector.

Suitable for
89004 driver.

61mm

80mm

35mm

61mm

80mm

35mm

61mm

80mm

35mm

10103BTR/B/W

10103BTR   |  3W  |  COB  |  Trimless  |  Aluminium

2-Step reflector.

Suitable for
89004 driver.10103BTR/BS/W

10103BTR   |  3W  |  COB  |  Trimless  |  Aluminium

2-Step reflector.

77 > Recessed Spots Fixed LED

The Trimless 3W Range
Aluminium

10103BTR/W/W

10103BTR/B/W

10103BTR/BS/W

Requires 350mA driver

Requires 350mA driver

Requires 350mA driver

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

3000K

3000K

3000K

3W

3W

3W

240lm

240lm

240lm

36°

36°

36°

100

100

100

80mm

80mm

80mm

350mA

350mA

350mA

42mm

42mm

42mm

40cm

40cm

40cm

White

Black

Brass

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

10103BTR/BS/W

10103BTR/B/W

10103BTR/W/W
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The Trimless 6,5W Range
CCT V

10107BT/B/V

10107BT/W/V

Recessed Spots Fixed LED < 78

10107BT

130mm

84mm75mm

CCT V

  |  6,5W  |  COB  |  Trimless  |  Aluminium

Class

White

Black

Colour

CCT V

CCT V

Light Colour

100mm

100mm

30

30

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

Notes

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

6,5W

6,5W

Watts

83mm 

83mm

650lm

650lm

10107BT/W/V

10107BT/B/V

Order Code

36°

36°

Beam
Angle

Lumen 
(lm)

700mA

700mA

Input

40cm 

40cm

CCT
(K)

10107BT

130mm

84mm75mm

CCT V

  |  6,5W  |  COB  |  Trimless  |  Aluminium

10107BT/B/V

10107BT/W/V
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The Trimless 12W Range
Aluminium

10112BTR/W/V

10112BTR/B/V

10112BTR/BS/V

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

Requires 700mA driver

CCT V

CCT V

CCT V

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

3000K-3500K-4000K

12W

12W

12W

1200lm

1200lm

1200lm

38°

38°

38°

48

48

48

100mm

100mm

100mm

700mA

700mA

700mA

70mm

70mm

70mm

40cm

40cm

40cm

White

Black

Brass

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

79 > Recessed Spots Fixed LED

2-step reflector

10112BTR   |  12W  |  COB  |  Trimless  |  Aluminium

CCT V

118mm

85mm64mm

2-step reflector

10112BTR	  |  12W  |  COB  |  Trimless  |  Aluminium

CCT V

118mm

85mm64mm

118mm

85mm64mm

10112BTR/W/V

10112BTR/B/V

2-Step reflector.

10112BTR   |  12W  |  COB  |  Trimless  |  Aluminium

CCT V

38°

10112BTR/BS/V
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Trimless Dark Light Tubes

50103ATR/B/W Black 3WWarm white 3000K 200lm 230V 50x38mm 70mm Complete with 700mA driver5025°

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

50103ATR   |  3W  |  SMD  |  Trimless  |  Aluminium

52mm

38mm

81mm

34x34mm

50103ATR/B/W
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10106XTR/W/W 

10112XTR/W/W

White

White

6W

12W

230V

230V

70mm

60mm

40

40

Complete with 150mA driver

Complete with 300mA driver

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

Warm white

Warm white

3000K

3000K

78mm

100mm

38°

38°

480lm

960lm

10106XTR  |  6W  |  SMD  |  Trimless  |  Aluminium

78mm

137mm

48mm

10112XTR  |  12W  |  SMD  |  Trimless  |  Aluminium

37mm
100mm

160mm

81 > Recessed Spots Fixed LED

The Trimless Mirror Range
Aluminium

10112XTR/W/W

10106XTR/W/W
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10110HTR/W/W

50110HTR/W/W

50012HTR/W/W

White

White

White

10W

10W

12W

230V

230V

230V

80mm

100mm

100mm

40

40

40

Complete with 700mA driver

Complete with 700mA driver

Complete with 700mA driver

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

3000K

3000K

3000K

78mm

72x72mm

145x41mm

38°

38°

38°

700lm

700lm

840lm

10110HTR  |  10W  |  SMD  |  Trimless  |  Aluminium

38mm
77mm

137mm

50110HTR  |  10W  |  SMD  |  Trimless  |  Aluminium

70x70mm

130mm

60mm

50012HTR  |  12W  |  SMD  |  Trimless  |  Aluminium

60mm

204mm

137mm

40mm

Recessed Spots Fixed LED < 82

50110HTR/W/W

50012HTR/W/W

The Trimless Mirror Range
Aluminium

10110HTR/W/W

50110HTR/W/W

50012HTR/W/W




